Лучшие результаты ЕГЭ в  ОУ Анучинского района в 2018 г.

	предмет
	школа
	Полученный

балл
	Минимальный

балл

	русский язык
	МБОУ шк с.Анучино

МБОУ шк с.Чернышевка


	91

89

87

85

82
	24

	биология
	МБОУ шк  с. Анучино
	70
	36

	Информатика
	МБОУ шк  с. Анучино
	66
	32

	обществознание
	 МБОУ шк с. Анучино


	78

76
	42

	литература
	МБОУ шк  с. Анучино
	64
	32


